

WELCOME TO MOTOBARN!

AT MOTOBARN, WE OFFER A VARIETY OF SCOOTERS AND MOTORCYCLES FOR RENT TO SUIT YOUR NEEDS. WHETHER YOU NEED AN ECONOMIC CITY SCOOTER OR A POWERFUL 1000CC BIKE, WE'VE GOT YOU COVERED! CHECK OUT OUR PRICES AND CHOOSE THE PERFECT RIDE FOR YOUR ADVENTURE.

THE BOSS: +351 938 705 794

RENTAL POLICY

- A DEPOSIT IS REQUIRED WHEN PICKING UP THE VEHICLE, AND THE AMOUNT VARIES DEPENDING ON THE CASE.
- THE RENTER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY SERVICE OR DAMAGE DONE DURING THE RENTAL PERIOD.
- ENGINES OVER 125CC REQUIRE A FULL A CATEGORY LICENSE, AND RENTERS MUST BE OVER 18 YEARS OLD.



VEHICLE MODELS AND PRICING:

REQUIRES A CATEGORY LICENSE



ROYAL ENFIELD AND MORE

ENGINE: 250-1000CC

CATEGORY: LICENSE A

FROM 350 €/MONTH



BMW AND MORE

ENGINE: 650CC

CATEGORY: LICENSE A

FROM 550 €/MONTH



BMW AND MORE

ENGINE: 1000CC

CATEGORY: LICENSE A

FROM 750 €/MONTH



VEHICLE MODELS AND PRICING:

REQUIRES A & B CATEGORY LICENSE



BRIXTON, MUTT AND MASH

ENGINE: 125CC

CATEGORY: LICENSE B

FROM 175 €/MONTH



HONDA AND YAMAHA

ENGINE: 125CC

CATEGORY: LICENSE B

FROM 185 €/MONTH



HONDA AND SUZUKI

ENGINE: 250CC

CATEGORY: LICENSE A

FROM 220 €/MONTH



LONG-TERM PLANNING (PRICE PER MONTH):

VEHICLE TYPE	1 MONTH	2 MONTHS	3-6 MONTHS	MORE THAN 6 MONTHS
125CC MOTORCYCLE	€252	€210	€175	PERSONAL RATE
125CC SCOOTER	€265	€220	€185	PERSONAL RATE
250CC MOTORCYCLE	€320	€265	€220	PERSONAL RATE
350CC MOTORCYCLE	€505	€420	€350	PERSONAL RATE
500-700CC MOTORCYCLE	€800	€660	€550	PERSONAL RATE
1000CC MOTORCYCLE	€1000	€900	€750	PERSONAL RATE



SHORT-TERM PLANNING (PRICE PER DAY):

VEHICLE TYPE	1 DAY*	5–15 DAYS*	16-30 DAYS*
ECONOMIC SCOOTER	€25	€21,25	€15
125CC MOTORCYCLE	€30	€25,5	€18
125CC SCOOTER	€35	€29,75	€21
250CC MOTORCYCLE	€60	€51	€36
350CC MOTORCYCLE	€75	€63,75	€45
1000CC MOTORCYCLE	€100	€85	€60





ADDITIONAL PRICING:

SATURDAY PICKUP/DROPOFF: FREE ONE WAY RIDE 100 KM €40

SUNDAY PICKUP/DROPOFF: FREE FROM LISBON:

BREAKDOWN ASSISTANCE: FREE ONE WAY RIDE 300 KM €80

FROM LISBON:

EQUIPMENT (PRICE PER MONTH)

HELMET JET: €15 CAMPING PACK: €25

HELMET FULL FACE: €25 BOARD: €50

GLOVES: €5 3RD PARTY INSURANCE: €25

COVER: €5 LOCK: €5

PHONE HOLDER: €5 CHAIN LOCK: €15

SURF RACKS: €25 GPS: €15